

Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Christopher Professional Enterprises, Inc.		CFW, Inc.		Ray Contractors, Inc.		Weeks Construction Co., Inc.		Jordan Excavating, Inc.		Norris Bros. Excavating, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Connect to Existing 6" Force Main at Correctional Facility Pump Station	1	EA	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 2,208.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 3,360.00
2	Creekstone Subdivision 3" Force Main Re-Configuration	1	LS	\$ 4,382.00	\$ 4,382.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 8,350.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 5,760.00
3	Open-Cut Install 8" SDR 21 PVC Force Main with Fittings, including tracer wire (Fittings to be lined with P-401, or equal) a. <u>80% unit price</u> : Installation & Backfill of Force Main b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing & Leakage Testing c. <u>10% unit price</u> : Final Grading, Restoration, & Seeding	15,025	LF	\$ 11.50	\$ 172,787.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 210,350.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 210,350.00	\$ 13.90	\$ 208,847.50	\$ 18.00	\$ 270,450.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 368,112.50
4	Open-Cut Install 8" SDR 21 PVC Force Main with 16" steel casing (0.312" wall thickness); including casing spacers & end seals, stone backfill, curb & gutter repair, and pressure testing a. <u>90% unit price</u> : Installation and Casing Pipe and Carrier Pipe b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing and Leakage Testing	60	LF	\$ 84.00	\$ 5,040.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 177.60	\$ 10,656.00
5	Bore and Jack Road Crossings with 16" steel casing (0.312" wall thickness), including 8" SDR 21 PVC carrier pipe, casing spacers and end seals, and pressure testing a. <u>90% unit price</u> : Installation and Casing Pipe and Carrier Pipe b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing and Leakage Testing	405	LF	\$ 154.00	\$ 62,370.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 48,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 66,825.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 70,875.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 83,025.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 77,760.00
6	Bore 8" SDR 21 PVC Force Main (no casing required) at driveways as noted on plans, including tracer wire and pressure testing a. <u>90% unit price</u> : Installation of Pipe b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing and Leakage Testing	130	LF	\$ 61.00	\$ 7,930.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 18,720.00
7	Horizontal Directional Drill 8" HDPE Pipe, including pipe adapters to connect back to PVC a. <u>90% unit price</u> : Installation of Pipe b. <u>10% unit price</u> : Pressure Testing and Leakage Testing	300	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 273.60	\$ 82,080.00
8	Asphalt Pavement Repair	75	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 2,160.00
9	Connect to Existing City of Huntsville Manhole, including drop connection and cementitious manhole lining	1	LS	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
10	2" Combination Air Valve Assemblies complete with Manhole, Vented Casting and all other Appurtenances	5	EA	\$ 4,251.00	\$ 21,255.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 19,200.00
11	8" MJ Plug Valves with Valve Boxes	4	EA	\$ 1,695.00	\$ 6,780.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 5,760.00
12	Temporary Silt Fence, Type B, as shown on plans and where Directed by Owner and/or Engineer	13,500	LF	\$ 1.20	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 33,750.00	\$ 0.48	\$ 6,480.00
13	Additional Erosion Control and Pollution Prevention per the CBMPP (excluding temporary silt fence)	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,840.00
14	Mobilization and Bonds	1	LS	\$ 33,528.00	\$ 33,528.00	\$ 15,550.00	\$ 15,550.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,840.00
15	Additional Work Where Directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
Total Base Bid				\$ 368,805.50		\$ 383,500.00		\$ 421,125.00		\$ 474,772.50		\$ 568,350.00		\$ 622,528.50	

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.

